

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3252/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2003 in DBCSA 698/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHARAT LAL MEENA (I)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (O.R.)

Date : 31/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

M/s.J.M. Khanna,S.K.Sethi,B.K.Punj,S.B.  
Kumar and T.N.Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s. A.P.Dhamija,P.Aggarwal,A.Mishra,  
A.Doshi,R.Kohli & L.P.Singh,Adv.for  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Three weeks time is granted for filing counter  
affidavit and two weeks thereafter for filing rejoinder.  
List thereafter.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master