

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3252/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2003 in DBCSA No. 698/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHARAT LAL MEENA (I)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention/impleadment and stay and accepting English translation and directions

and impleading party and with prayer for interim relief and office report ) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Ad.

Mr. S. Zawarsi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master